A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

C:LCP   D:PA46
E:PA9T  F:PA66
Ordering Code:
OBD- A - 16 - G0 - A - X - X - PG001
Automotive Connector
1 3 4 5 6 7
1
6
Series No:PG001
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
Contact Number:16P
2
7
!
! ADD PA66 04/06/2020
Type:
A:Male Connector
8
8